Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM - 1336 - Bankstown Airport Lot 5

Type

PER-386324
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-386324
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-386324
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-386324
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-386357
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-386357
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-386357
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-386357
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-388338
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-388338
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-388338
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-388338
21.13 - Roof
Access

PER-388370
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-388370
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-388370
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Employer

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

Location

Warehouse 1-3
/ Warehouse
and office

Warehouse 4-7
/ Warehouse
and office

Childcare
/ Warehouse
and office

Retail
/ Warehouse
and office

Warehouse 1-3
/ Warehouse
and office

Warehouse 4-7
/ Warehouse
and office

Childcare
/ Warehouse
and office

Retail
/ Warehouse
and office

Warehouse 1-3
/ Warehouse
and office
roofs

Warehouse 4-7
/ Warehouse
and office
roofs

Childcare

/ Warehouse
and office
roofs

Retail

/ Warehouse
and office
roofs

Warehouse 1-3
/ Warehouse
and office roof

Warehouse 4-7
/ Warehouse
and office roof

Childcare
/ Warehouse
and office roof

Generated on 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

6:09 AM
16/07/2025

6:09 AM
16/07/2025

6:09 AM
16/07/2025

6:09 AM
16/07/2025

6:10 AM
16/07/2025

6:10 AM
16/07/2025

6:10 AM
16/07/2025

6:10 AM
16/07/2025

5:28 AM
17/07/2025

5:28 AM
17/07/2025

5:28 AM
17/07/2025

5:28 AM
17/07/2025

5:30 AM
17/07/2025

5:30 AM
17/07/2025

5:30 AM
17/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

6:09 AM
17/07/2025

6:09 AM
17/07/2025

6:09 AM
17/07/2025

6:09 AM
17/07/2025

610 AM
17/07/2025

6:10 AM
17/07/2025

6:10 AM
17/07/2025

6:10 AM
17/07/2025

5:28 AM
18/07/2025

5:28 AM
18/07/2025

5:28 AM
18/07/2025

5:28 AM
18/07/2025

5:30 AM
18/07/2025

5:30 AM
18/07/2025

5:30 AM
18/07/2025

Status

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM - 1336 - Bankstown Airport Lot 5

Type

PER-388370
21.6 Hot Work
Permit

PER-378932
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-384906
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-384906
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-384906
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-385335
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

21.13 - Roof
Access

21.13 - Roof
Access

21.13 - Roof
Access

Employer

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

PWG
Infrastructure
Pty Ltd

TTF EC
OPERATIONS
POWER UNIT
TRUST T/AEC
POWER

TTF EC
OPERATIONS
POWER UNIT
TRUST T/AEC
POWER

TTF EC
OPERATIONS
POWER UNIT
TRUST T/AEC
POWER

Clarke Mckay
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

New Edge
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

Location

Retail
/ Warehouse
and office roof

External

/ Battered area
along basin,
Behind
retaining wall
(No fines)

External
/ retail carpark

Childcare
/ retail carpark

Retail
/ retail carpark

External
/ External

Warehouse 1-3
/ Office roofs

Warehouse 4-7
/ Office roofs

Retail
/ Office roofs

Generated on 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Jake Xiberras

Jake Xiberras

Jake Xiberras

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From
5:30 AM

17/07/2025

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

6:25 AM
15/07/2025

6:25 AM
15/07/2025

6:25 AM
15/07/2025

7:36 AM
15/07/2025

6:30 AM
15/07/2025

6:30 AM
15/07/2025

6:30 AM
15/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To
5:30 AM

18/07/2025

5:30 PM
18/07/2025

6:25 AM
22/07/2025

6:25 AM
22/07/2025

6:25 AM
22/07/2025

7:36 AM
22/07/2025

6:30 AM
16/07/2025

6:30 AM
16/07/2025

6:30 AM
16/07/2025

Status

Pending
Approval

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

20f2



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM - 1336 - Bankstown Airport Lot 5
	Richard Crookes Constructions
	Generated on 17/07/2025 5:35:51 AM, by Hammertech

