**Richard Crookes Constructions** 

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-386324 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 1-3 / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:09 AM 16/07/2025	6:09 AM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-386324 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 4-7 / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:09 AM 16/07/2025	6:09 AM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-386324 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Childcare / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:09 AM 16/07/2025	6:09 AM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-386324 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Retail / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:09 AM 16/07/2025	6:09 AM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-386357 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 1-3 / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:10 AM 16/07/2025	6:10 AM 17/07/2025	In Progress
PER-386357 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 4-7 / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:10 AM 16/07/2025	6:10 AM 17/07/2025	In Progress
PER-386357 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Childcare / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:10 AM 16/07/2025	6:10 AM 17/07/2025	In Progress
PER-386357 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Retail / Warehouse and office	(No Nominated Rep)	6:10 AM 16/07/2025	6:10 AM 17/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388338 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 1-3 / Warehouse and office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	5:28 AM 17/07/2025	5:28 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388338 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 4-7 / Warehouse and office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	5:28 AM 17/07/2025	5:28 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388338 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Childcare / Warehouse and office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	5:28 AM 17/07/2025	5:28 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388338 21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Retail / Warehouse and office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	5:28 AM 17/07/2025	5:28 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388370 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 1-3 / Warehouse and office roof	(No Nominated Rep)	5:30 AM 17/07/2025	5:30 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388370 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 4-7 / Warehouse and office roof	(No Nominated Rep)	5:30 AM 17/07/2025	5:30 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-388370 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Childcare / Warehouse and office roof	(No Nominated Rep)	5:30 AM 17/07/2025	5:30 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-388370 21.6 Hot Work Permit	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Retail / Warehouse and office roof	(No Nominated Rep)	5:30 AM 17/07/2025	5:30 AM 18/07/2025	Pending Approval
PER-378932 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PWG Infrastructure Pty Ltd	External / Battered area along basin, Behind retaining wall (No fines)	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	5:30 PM 18/07/2025	In Progress
PER-384906 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	TTF EC OPERATIONS POWER UNIT TRUST T/A EC POWER	External / retail carpark	Jake Xiberras	6:25 AM 15/07/2025	6:25 AM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-384906 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	TTF EC OPERATIONS POWER UNIT TRUST T/A EC POWER	Childcare / retail carpark	Jake Xiberras	6:25 AM 15/07/2025	6:25 AM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-384906 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	TTF EC OPERATIONS POWER UNIT TRUST T/A EC POWER	Retail / retail carpark	Jake Xiberras	6:25 AM 15/07/2025	6:25 AM 22/07/2025	In Progress
PER-385335 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Clarke Mckay Pty Ltd	External / External	(No Nominated Rep)	7:36 AM 15/07/2025	7:36 AM 22/07/2025	In Progress
21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 1-3 / Office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 15/07/2025	6:30 AM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Warehouse 4-7 / Office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 15/07/2025	6:30 AM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.13 - Roof Access	New Edge Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Retail / Office roofs	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 15/07/2025	6:30 AM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped